Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136
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313 3.13 0.25 0.44 1.37 1.37
820 5.07 0.75 1.31 6.65 8.02
1254 4,34 0.30 0.53 2.28 10.30
1760 5.06 1.30 2.28 11.51 21.81
2250 4.90 1.60 2.80 13.72 35.53
2745 4.95 1.60 2.80 13.86 49.39
3221 4,76 1.60 2.80 13.33 62.72
3698 4,77 1.80 3.15 15.03 77.75
3919 2.21 2.40 4.20 9.28 87.03
4427 5.08 2.00 3.50 17.78 104.81
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the \ q day of -, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. w

Notary Public v

ol fTe
Mmission Em,es’:‘“

May 29, 2011
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